Attorney Docket: Pixel Vision General

PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

RECORDATION COVER SHEET

Commissioner of Patents and Trademar Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	ks
Sir:	
Please record the attached orig	ginal document or copy thereof.
Submission Type:	Conveyance Type:
<pre>[x] New [] Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # [] Correction of PTO Error Reel #; Frame # [] Corrective Document Reel #; Frame #</pre>	[] Assignment [] License [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [x] Other Release of Security Interests
Name of conveying party(ies): BANK ONE, KENTUCKY, NA	
Execution Date: August 14, 2002	
Name and address of receiving party:	
SCIENTIFIC IMAGING T 670 Perimeter Drive Lexington, Kentucky	
Correspondent Name and Address:	
Smith-Hill and Bedell, P.C. 12670 N.W. Barnes Road, Suite 104 Portland, Oregon 97229	

Tel: (503) 574-3100

Number of Pages: 1

Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):

Patent 5,058,743 issued 10/22/1991

Number of properties affected: 1

Please charge \$40.00 for the fee under 37 CFR 3.41 to Deposit Account 19-2560.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Lockwell Davember 20,200

PATENT REEL: 013258 FRAME: 0057

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

For value received, the undersigned Bank One, Kentucky, NA does hereby fully release and terminate the Conditional Assignment of And Security Interest in Intellectual Property Rights given by Scientific Imaging Technologies, Inc., to Bank One, Kentucky, NA, recorded at Reel 011204, Frame 0833 on October 23, 2000 in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Release on August

<u>l4</u> , 2002.	<u> </u>
	Bank One, Kentucky, NA
	Ву:
	Its: Attorney
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY COUNTY OF <u>tayette</u>	
Acknowledged before me on Augus Dan M. Rose , Artorn and on behalf of the bank.	t <u>H</u> , 2002, by <u>Ly</u> , of Bank One, Kentucky, NA, for
	Notary Public My commission expires: 10-8-05 SEAL

Return recorded instrument to: Dan M. Rose Stoll, Keenon & Park, LLP 300 West Vine Street, Suite 2100 Lexington Kentucky 40507-1801

RECORDED: 11/20/2002

PATENT REEL: 013258 FRAME: 0058